BRSCC Endurance Weekend - Brands Hatch - 20th/21st August 2022

Silverlake C1 Endurance Series
QUALIFYING - RACE 5 - PIT STOP ANALYSIS

P1 508

D1: Adam WILLIS

D2: Charlie BINGHAM
D3: Austin MUNDAY

Team Trojon

Total Stint: 11 Laps - 14:43.436 (30.03%)
Total Stint: 15 Laps - 17:50.360 (36.38%)
Total Stint: 16 Laps - 16:28.456 (33.6%)

Citroen C1

Best Lap: 1:05.094 On Lap 11 @ 66.80 mph
Best Lap: 1:04.842 On Lap 22 @ 67.06 mph
Best Lap: 1:04.623 On Lap 42 @ 67.29 mph

STOP INTIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1- 10:32:46.589 Adam WILLIS 13:17.058 1:26.378 1:26.378  10:34:12.967 Charlie BINGHAM
2- 10:50:48.000 Charlie BINGHAM 16:35.033 1:15.327 2:41.705 10:52:03.327  Austin MUNDAY
- Finish  Austin MUNDAY 16:28.456
P2 318 WRC Developments LTD Citroen C1
D1: Jonathan SALEM Total Stint: 19 Laps - 25:22.166 (51.67%) Best Lap: 1:05.301 On Lap 6 @ 66.59 mph
D2: David DRINKWATER Total Stint: 13 Laps - 13:18.767 (27.11%) Best Lap: 1:04.635 On Lap 36 @ 67.27 mph
D3: James POULTON Total Stint: 7 Laps - 9:27.604 (19.27%) Best Lap: 1:05.479 On Lap 23 @ 66.41 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1- 10:43:47.061  Jonathan SALEM 21:00.806 1:14.554 1:14.554 10:45:01.615 James POULTON
2- 10:52:45.512  James POULTON 7:43.897 1:43.707 2:58.261 10:54:29.219 David DRINKWATER
3- 10:57:46.448 David DRINKWATER 3:17.229 57.444 3:55.705  10:58:43.892 David DRINKWATER
- Finish  David DRINKWATER 10:01.538
P3 506 PWR ltd Citroen C1
D1: Aimee WATTS Total Stint: 24 Laps - 29:14.752 (67.33%) Best Lap: 1:05.369 On Lap 18 @ 66.52 mph
D2: Patrick WATTS Total Stint: 12 Laps - 13:48.131 (31.78%) Best Lap: 1:04.709 On Lap 33 @ 67.20 mph
D3: Orlando LINDSAY Total Stint: 0 Laps
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1- 10:33:47.071 Aimee WATTS 14:33.570 1:33.337 1:33.337 10:35:20.408 Aimee WATTS
2- 10:48:39.529 Aimee WATTS 13:19.121 1:22.061 2:55.398 10:50:01.590 Patrick WATTS
3-  11:03:49.721 Patrick WATTS
P5 392 Quattro Formaggio Citroen C1
D1: Christopher PARKES Total Stint: 18 Laps - 21:33.692 (42.38%) Best Lap: 1:05.517 On Lap 39 @ 66.37 mph
D2: Alistair MAY Total Stint: 22 Laps - 28:07.670 (55.29%) Best Lap: 1:04.918 On Lap 27 @ 66.98 mph
STOP INTIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1- 10:26:12.866  Christopher PARKES 7:49.255 1:32.607 1:32.607 10:27:45.473  Alistair MAY
2- 10:35:35.948  Alistair MAY 7:50.475 1:11.085 2:43.692 10:36:47.033  Alistair MAY
3- 10:53:35.926  Alistair MAY 16:48.893 3:28.302 6:11.994 10:57:04.228  Christopher PARKES
- Finish  Christopher PARKES 12:11.830
P6 336 Richpop Racing Citroen C1
D1: Richard STAFFORD Total Stint: 8 Laps - 12:07.613 (24.06%) Best Lap: 1:06.298 On Lap 8 @ 65.59 mph
D2: Richard EVANS Total Stint: 20 Laps - 21:05.795 (41.86%) Best Lap: 1:04.960 On Lap 36 @ 66.94 mph
D3: Richard COOKE Total Stint: 12 Laps - 14:58.984 (29.73%) Best Lap: 1:05.611 On Lap 20 @ 66.27 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1- 10:23:27.526  Richard STAFFORD 4:41.015 2:11.798 2:11.798 10:25:39.324 Richard STAFFORD
2- 10:31:15.084 Richard STAFFORD 5:35.760 1:50.838 4:02.636 10:33:05.922 Richard COOKE
3-  10:46:33.890 Richard COOKE 13:27.968 1:31.016 5:33.652  10:48:04.906 Richard EVANS
- Finish  Richard EVANS 21:05.795
P7 566 C1 Super Touring Citroen C1
D1: Josh COOK Total Stint: 35 Laps - 39:03.978 (80.17%) Best Lap: 1:05.017 On Lap 24 @ 66.88 mph
D2: Sylvain RUBIO Total Stint: 0 Laps
STOP INTIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1- 10:27:43.271 Josh COOK 7:46.990 3:09.441 3:09.441 10:30:52.712  Josh COOK
2- 10:39:57.390 Josh COOK 9:04.678 6:30.506 9:39.947 10:46:27.896 Josh COOK
- Finish  Josh COOK 22:12.310
P8 326 #blessed Citroen C1
D1: Mark BENNETT Total Stint: 18 Laps - 24:25.315 (49.87%) Best Lap: 1:05.515 On Lap 12 @ 66.37 mph
D2: Chris ETHERIDGE Total Stint: 23 Laps - 24:32.777 (50.13%) Best Lap: 1:05.066 On Lap 41 @ 66.83 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1- 10:41:35.246  Mark BENNETT 21:44.906 2:40.409 2:40.409 10:44:15.655 Chris ETHERIDGE
- Finish  Chris ETHERIDGE 24:32.777
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Brands Hatch Indy: 1.2079 miles
Date: 20/08/2022 Start: 10:18 Finish: 11:08
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BRSCC Endurance Weekend - Brands Hatch - 20th/21st August 2022

Silverlake C1 Endurance Series

QUALIFYING - RACE 5 - PIT STOP ANALYSIS

P9 467
D1: Phil MARSH
D2: David ALSTADTER

Track Toys Racing

Total Stint: 16 Laps -
Total Stint: 22 Laps -

21:59.423 (43.63%)
26:04.240 (51.73%)

Citroen C1
Best Lap: 1:05.622 On Lap 22 @ 66.26 mph
Best Lap: 1:05.085 On Lap 37 @ 66.81 mph

STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  10:28:53.231 Phil MARSH 9:58.965 1:43.237 1:43.237  10:30:36.468 David ALSTADTER
2- 10:38:21.345 David ALSTADTER 7:44.877 2:36.317 4:19.554 10:40:57.662 Phil MARSH
3- 10:49:55.512  Phil MARSH 8:57.850 1:19.371 5:38.925 10:51:14.883 David ALSTADTER
4- 10:55:53.471 David ALSTADTER 4:38.588 2:20.416 7:59.341  10:58:13.887 David ALSTADTER
- Finish David ALSTADTER 11:04.458
P10 416 AONE Racing Citroen C1
D1: Rob HALL Total Stint: 24 Laps - 28:16.171 (56.36%) Best Lap: 1:05.119 On Lap 42 @ 66.77 mph
D2: Luke ATKINSON Total Stint: 18 Laps - 21:53.380 (43.64%) Best Lap: 1:05.721 On Lap 29 @ 66.16 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  10:33:56.286 Rob HALL 15:34.242 1:29.997 1:29.997  10:35:26.283 Luke ATKINSON
2- 10:55:32.518 Luke ATKINSON 20:06.235 1:47.145 3:17.142 10:57:19.663 Rob HALL
- Finish  Rob HALL 11:11.932
P11 507 PWR Itd Citroen C1
D1: Freddie HUNT Total Stint: 11 Laps - 15:02.702 (32.47%) Best Lap: 1:05.181 On Lap 5 @ 66.71 mph
D2: Ludo GLANVILLE Total Stint: 27 Laps - 31:04.531 (67.07%) Best Lap: 1:06.151 On Lap 20 @ 65.73 mph
D3: Edward ROBINSON Total Stint: 0 Laps
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  10:32:06.897 Freddie HUNT 13:23.929 1:38.773 1:38.773  10:33:45.670 Ludo GLANVILLE
2- 10:46:15.420 Ludo GLANVILLE 12:29.750 1:32.352 3:11.125 10:47:47.772 Ludo GLANVILLE
3- 11:06:22.553 Ludo GLANVILLE
P12 455 Oakley Motorsport Citroen C1
D1: Graham OAKLEY Total Stint: 13 Laps - 17:26.303 (34.75%) Best Lap: 1:05.801 On Lap 9 @ 66.08 mph
D2: Harry NEWMAN-OAKLEY Total Stint: 15 Laps - 15:27.535 (30.8%) Best Lap: 1:05.262 On Lap 42 @ 66.63 mph
D3: Matthew DUFFETT Total Stint: 14 Laps - 17:17.244 (34.45%) Best Lap: 1:06.265 On Lap 24 @ 65.62 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  10:34:30.193 Graham OAKLEY 15:34.541 1:51.762 1:51.762  10:36:21.955 Matthew DUFFETT
2-  10:52:09.599 Matthew DUFFETT 15:47.644 1:29.600 3:21.362  10:53:39.199 Harry NEWMAN-OAKLEY
- Finish  Harry NEWMAN-OAKLE 15:27.535
P13 466 CATDT Citroen C1
D1: Mark HOAD Total Stint: 26 Laps - 33:29.157 (68.56%) Best Lap: 1:05.263 On Lap 35 @ 66.63 mph
D2: Colin HOAD Total Stint: 13 Laps - 16:29.010 (33.75%) Best Lap: 1:05.569 On Lap 21 @ 66.32 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1- 10:33:22.960 Mark HOAD 14:32.966 2:54.739 2:54.739 10:36:17.699 Colin HOAD
2- 10:50:50.659 Colin HOAD 14:32.960 1:56.050 4:50.789 10:52:46.709 Mark HOAD
3- 11:08:48.161 Mark HOAD
P14 339 TOF Citroen C1
D1: John GLADMAN Total Stint: 22 Laps - 26:31.948 (52.97%) Best Lap: 1:05.290 On Lap 12 @ 66.60 mph
D2: Stephen GLYNN Total Stint: 19 Laps - 23:33.473 (47.03%) Best Lap: 1:06.028 On Lap 20 @ 65.86 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1- 10:32:52.401  John GLADMAN 14:23.342 2:07.696 2:07.696 10:35:00.097  Stephen GLYNN
2- 10:56:20.426 Stephen GLYNN 21:20.329 2:13.144 4:20.840 10:58:33.570  John GLADMAN
- Finish  John GLADMAN 10:00.910
P15 350 JTR Citroen C1
D1: David PIERCE Total Stint: 9 Laps - 13:18.803 (26.7%) Best Lap: 1:07.731 On Lap 9 @ 64.20 mph
D2: Jason TARLING Total Stint: 11 Laps - 14:16.525 (28.63%) Best Lap: 1:05.752 On Lap 18 @ 66.13 mph
D3: Connor GRADY Total Stint: 21 Laps - 22:16.661 (44.67%) Best Lap: 1:05.297 On Lap 41 @ 66.59 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1- 10:30:18.427 David PIERCE 11:34.204 1:44.599 1:44.599 10:32:03.026 Jason TARLING
2- 10:44:17.312 Jason TARLING 12:14.286 2:02.239 3:46.838 10:46:19.551  Connor GRADY
- Finish  Connor GRADY 22:16.661
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Brands Hatch Indy: 1.2079 miles
Date: 20/08/2022 Start: 10:18 Finish: 11:08
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BRSCC Endurance Weekend - Brands Hatch - 20th/21st August 2022

Silverlake C1 Endurance Series
QUALIFYING - RACE 5 - PIT STOP ANALYSIS

P16 558
D1: Jim LOUGHRAN
D2: Greg ROSE

Silverlake Racing
Total Stint: 33 Laps - 41:43.680 (82.22%)
Total Stint: 10 Laps - 9:01.377 (17.78%)

Citroen C1
Best Lap: 1:05.969 On Lap 32 @ 65.91 mph
Best Lap: 1:05.654 On Lap 43 @ 66.23 mph

STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  10:42:22.191  Jim LOUGHRAN 23:50.925 1:24.806 1:24.806 10:43:46.997 Greg ROSE
2-  11:03:51.929 Jim LOUGHRAN 15:32.593 55.356 2:20.162  11:04:47.285 Greg ROSE
- Finish  Greg ROSE 4:29.038
P17 451 MLP Developments Citroen C1
D1: Max WALSH Total Stint: 26 Laps - 31:07.634 (62.72%) Best Lap: 1:05.664 On Lap 18 @ 66.22 mph
D2: Martyn WALSH Total Stint: 13 Laps - 16:36.461 (33.47%) Best Lap: 1:06.184 On Lap 28 @ 65.70 mph
STOP INTIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  10:19:54.757 Max WALSH 1:13.662 1:53.508 1:53.508 10:21:48.265 Max WALSH
2-  10:41:46.854 Max WALSH 19:58.589 2:05.422 3:58.930 10:43:52.276  Martyn WALSH
3- 10:58:29.768 Martyn WALSH 14:37.492 1:58.969 5:57.899 11:00:28.737 Max WALSH
- Finish Max WALSH 7:49.961
P18 444 Swerve Racing Citroen C1
D1: Phill SPOKES Total Stint: 3 Laps - 7:44.237 (15.68%) Best Lap: 1:09.114 On Lap 3 @ 62.91 mph
D2: Hadleigh ROSSITER Total Stint: 11 Laps - 14:36.624 (29.62%) Best Lap: 1:07.399 On Lap 14 @ 64.52 mph
D3: lain CHIDGEY Total Stint: 25 Laps - 26:58.987 (54.7%) Best Lap: 1:05.770 On Lap 29 @ 66.11 mph
STOP INTIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  10:24:34.206 Phill SPOKES 4:47.162 2:57.075 2:57.075 10:27:31.281 Hadleigh ROSSITER
2-  10:40:14.553 Hadleigh ROSSITER 12:43.272 1:53.352 4:50.427  10:42:07.905 lain CHIDGEY
- Finish  lain CHIDGEY 26:58.987
P19 498 SM Motorsport Citroen C1
D1: Steve MACE Total Stint: 8 Laps - 12:28.451 (25.05%) Best Lap: 1:05.772 On Lap 3 @ 66.11 mph
D2: Charles ALLISON Total Stint: 0 Laps
D3: Maxwell EASTON Total Stint: 29 Laps - 31:56.527 (64.15%) Best Lap: 1:05.812 On Lap 33 @ 66.07 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  10:29:34.053 Steve MACE 10:02.969 2:25.482 2:25.482 10:31:59.535 Maxwell EASTON
2- 10:45:58.455 Maxwell EASTON 13:58.920 1:27.911 3:53.393 10:47:26.366 Maxwell EASTON
3-  10:54:14.974 Maxwell EASTON 6:48.608 3:54.773 7:48.166  10:58:09.747 Maxwell EASTON
- Finish  Maxwell EASTON 11:08.999
P20 383 Rusty Nail racing Citroen C1
D1: Rob JARVIS Total Stint: 42 Laps - 47:08.932 (94.44%) Best Lap: 1:05.803 On Lap 34 @ 66.08 mph
D2: Nick JARVIS Total Stint: 0 Laps
STOP INTIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  10:40:51.030 Rob JARVIS 22:20.997 1:23.780 1:23.780 10:42:14.810 Rob JARVIS
2-  11:01:23.374 Rob JARVIS 19:08.564 1:22.811 2:46.591 11:02:46.185 Rob JARVIS
- Finish Rob JARVIS 5:39.371
P21 463 Jelly Snake Racing with Liqui Moly Citroen C1
D1: James CANNINGS Total Stint: 41 Laps - 46:03.424 (92.7%) Best Lap: 1:05.874 On Lap 34 @ 66.01 mph
D2: Jonathan RAILTON Total Stint: 0 Laps
STOP INTIME DRIVERIN STINTTIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  10:25:55.928 James CANNINGS 6:44.188 2:04.669 2:04.669 10:28:00.597  James CANNINGS
2-  10:48:22.935 James CANNINGS 20:22.338 1:32.825 3:37.494  10:49:55.760 James CANNINGS
- Finish  James CANNINGS 18:56.898
P22 320 AASP Motorsport Citroen C1
D1: Gary PARKES Total Stint: 14 Laps - 18:48.865 (38.92%) Best Lap: 1:05.944 On Lap 5 @ 65.94 mph
D2: Leon BARRAND Total Stint: 8 Laps - 11:19.727 (23.44%) Best Lap: 1:08.645 On Lap 12 @ 63.34 mph
D3: Samuel BARRAND Total Stint: 15 Laps - 19:20.763 (40.02%) Best Lap: 1:06.566 On Lap 26 @ 65.32 mph
STOP INTIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  10:25:46.510 Gary PARKES 6:47.242 1:53.150 1:53.150 10:27:39.660 Leon BARRAND
2- 10:37:03.116 Leon BARRAND 9:23.456 1:56.271 3:49.421 10:38:59.387 Samuel BARRAND
3- 10:56:17.065 Samuel BARRAND 17:17.678 2:03.085 5:52.506 10:58:20.150  Gary PARKES
4-  11:08:28.623 Gary PARKES
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Brands Hatch Indy: 1.2079 miles
Date: 20/08/2022 Start: 10:18 Finish: 11:08
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BRSCC Endurance Weekend - Brands Hatch - 20th/21st August 2022

Silverlake C1 Endurance Series

QUALIFYING - RACE 5 - PIT STOP ANALYSIS

P23 409 BPC Tuning Citroen C1
D1: James REILLY Total Stint: 42 Laps - 47:38.962 (96.06%) Best Lap: 1:05.982 On Lap 12 @ 65.90 mph
D2: William HENDRIX Total Stint: 0 Laps
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  10:42:51.194 James REILLY 23:40.972 1:57.178 1:57.178 10:44:48.372 James REILLY
- Finish  James REILLY 23:57.990
P24 385 CrispyMoth Citroen C1
D1: Crispin HARRIS Total Stint: 13 Laps - 17:47.508 (35.22%) Best Lap: 1:06.521 On Lap 13 @ 65.37 mph
D2: James WILMOTH Total Stint: 0 Laps
D3: Alastair HARRIS Total Stint: 28 Laps - 30:50.574 (61.06%) Best Lap: 1:06.018 On Lap 24 @ 65.86 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1- 10:34:34.961 Crispin HARRIS 15:56.487 1:51.021 1:51.021 10:36:25.982  Alastair HARRIS
2-  10:52:15.540 Alastair HARRIS 15:49.558 1:52.705 3:43.726  10:54:08.245 Alastair HARRIS
- Finish  Alastair HARRIS 15:01.016
P25 328 WRC Developments with CB Autoservic Citroen C1
D1: Philip PAYNE Total Stint: 12 Laps - 18:34.352 (38.13%) Best Lap: 1:06.916 On Lap 5 @ 64.98 mph
D2: James LARMINIE Total Stint: 13 Laps - 13:25.521 (27.56%) Best Lap: 1:06.044 On Lap 37 @ 65.84 mph
D3: Kevin Mc GLONE Total Stint: 13 Laps - 16:42.511 (34.3%) Best Lap: 1:08.099 On Lap 22 @ 63.85 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  10:36:06.580 Philip PAYNE 13:42.369 2:15.764 2:15.764 10:38:22.344 Kevin Mc GLONE
2-  10:53:34.846 Kevin Mc GLONE 15:12.502 1:30.009 3:45.773  10:55:04.855 James LARMINIE
- Finish  James LARMINIE 13:25.521
P26 458 Silverlake 2 Citroen C1
D1: Tony COOPER Total Stint: 17 Laps - 22:43.009 (45.33%) Best Lap: 1:06.051 On Lap 15 @ 65.83 mph
D2: Sam STRIDE Total Stint: 23 Laps - 25:14.640 (50.38%) Best Lap: 1:06.067 On Lap 27 @ 65.82 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  10:38:48.716 Tony COOPER 20:15.184 2:27.825 2:27.825 10:41:16.541 Sam STRIDE
2-  11:01:55.140 Sam STRIDE 20:38.599 2:08.880 4:36.705 11:04:04.020 Sam STRIDE
- Finish  Sam STRIDE 4:36.041
P27 414 Trimite Racing Citroen C1
D1: Nigel SMITH Total Stint: 17 Laps - 23:35.082 (47.77%) Best Lap: 1:06.412 On Lap 16 @ 65.47 mph
D2: Luke SMITH Total Stint: 24 Laps - 25:47.030 (52.23%) Best Lap: 1:06.061 On Lap 28 @ 65.82 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1- 10:39:19.175 Nigel SMITH 20:14.992 3:20.090 3:20.090 10:42:39.265 Luke SMITH
- Finish Luke SMITH 25:47.030
P28 491 Squadra Budino Nero Citroen C1
D1: Paul INGRAM Total Stint: 11 Laps - 18:28.196 (37.85%) Best Lap: 1:06.358 On Lap 7 @ 65.53 mph
D2: George INGRAM Total Stint: 28 Laps - 30:19.798 (62.15%) Best Lap: 1:06.069 On Lap 37 @ 65.81 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  10:33:14.775 Paul INGRAM 13:41.584 4:46.612 4:46.612 10:38:01.387 George INGRAM
- Finish  George INGRAM 30:19.798
P29 399 MOARwin Motorsport Citroen C1
D1: Vince FITTER Total Stint: 18 Laps - 22:32.166 (45.09%) Best Lap: 1:06.874 On Lap 38 @ 65.02 mph
D2: Nicholas GOUGH Total Stint: 23 Laps - 27:26.863 (54.91%) Best Lap: 1:06.192 On Lap 27 @ 65.69 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  10:32:41.782 Vince FITTER 13:40.085 1:59.355 1:59.355  10:34:41.137 Nicholas GOUGH
2-  11:00:26.202 Nicholas GOUGH 25:45.065 1:41.798 3:41.153 11:02:08.000 Vince FITTER
- Finish  Vince FITTER 6:52.726
P30 314 CMR Racing Citroen C1
D1: Daniel COGSWELL Total Stint: 18 Laps - 23:47.779 (48.68%) Best Lap: 1:06.491 On Lap 13 @ 65.40 mph
D2: Steven COGSWELLL Total Stint: 20 Laps - 21:49.599 (44.65%) Best Lap: 1:06.441 On Lap 38 @ 65.45 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  10:41:24.655 Daniel COGSWELL 21:45.983 2:01.796 2:01.796 10:43:26.451 Steven COGSWELLL
2-  11:01:50.068 Steven COGSWELLL 18:23.617 3:15.362 5:17.158 11:05:05.430 Steven COGSWELLL
- Finish Steven COGSWELLL 3:25.982
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Brands Hatch Indy: 1.2079 miles
Date: 20/08/2022 Start: 10:18 Finish: 11:08
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BRSCC Endurance Weekend - Brands Hatch - 20th/21st August 2022

Silverlake C1 Endurance Series
QUALIFYING - RACE 5 - PIT STOP ANALYSIS

P31 377 Thats the Badger Racing Citroen C1
D1: Philp GILES Total Stint: 17 Laps - 23:36.615 (47.6%) Best Lap: 1:06.586 On Lap 15 @ 65.30 mph
D2: David MESSENGER Total Stint: 24 Laps - 25:59.160 (52.4%) Best Lap: 1:06.457 On Lap 36 @ 65.43 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  10:39:16.858 Philp GILES 20:23.933 3:12.682 3:12.682 10:42:29.540 David MESSENGER
- Finish David MESSENGER 25:59.160
P32 431 OPC-PR Citroen C1
D1: Ron JOHNSON Total Stint: 42 Laps - 47:40.005 (96.04%) Best Lap: 1:06.613 On Lap 20 @ 65.28 mph
D2: Luke HABERMAN Total Stint: 0 Laps
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  10:47:54.689 Ron JOHNSON 28:17.881 1:58.012 1:58.012 10:49:52.701 Ron JOHNSON
- Finish  Ron JOHNSON 19:22.124
P33 354 Sandown motorsport Citroen C1
D1: Stuart MARSDEN Total Stint: 9 Laps - 13:17.956 (26.84%) Best Lap: 1:08.962 On Lap 9 @ 63.05 mph
D2: Nivaldo MENEZES Total Stint: 16 Laps - 17:22.113 (35.05%) Best Lap: 1:07.962 On Lap 39 @ 63.98 mph
D3: Callum STACEY Total Stint: 15 Laps - 18:52.935 (38.11%) Best Lap: 1:06.683 On Lap 24 @ 65.21 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  10:31:01.087 Stuart MARSDEN 11:52.178 1:25.778 1:25.778  10:32:26.865 Callum STACEY
2-  10:49:35.208 Callum STACEY 17:08.343 1:44.592 3:10.370 10:51:19.800 Nivaldo MENEZES
- Finish  Nivaldo MENEZES 17:22.113
P34 307 Team Tivoli Citroen C1
D1: Jonnie KENT Total Stint: 0 Laps
D2: Arnold DUNCAN Total Stint: 9 Laps - 12:26.713 (25.77%) Best Lap: 1:08.247 On Lap 23 @ 63.71 mph
D3: David USHER Total Stint: 10 Laps - 10:25.833 (21.6%) Best Lap: 1:07.315 On Lap 34 @ 64.60 mph
D4: Spencer WANSTALL Total Stint: 16 Laps - 25:25.118 (52.63%) Best Lap: 1:06.765 On Lap 7 @ 65.13 mph
STOP INTIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1- 10:27:44.713 Spencer WANSTALL 6:48.305 2:49.469 2:49.469 10:30:34.182  Spencer WANSTALL
2- 10:42:55.756 Spencer WANSTALL 23:04.120 3:25.770 6:15.239  10:46:21.526  Arnold DUNCAN
3-  10:56:42.409 Arnold DUNCAN 10:20.882 2:05.831 8:21.070  10:58:48.240 David USHER
- Finish David USHER 10:25.833
P35 462 AASP Motorsport Citroen C1
D1: Ryan CAMPBELL Total Stint: 6 Laps - 10:38.175 (22.43%) Best Lap: 1:09.924 On Lap 6 @ 62.19 mph
D2: Mark BARRAND Total Stint: 6 Laps - 8:53.115 (18.74%) Best Lap: 1:09.467 On Lap 12 @ 62.59 mph
D3: lan GORRINGE Total Stint: 23 Laps - 26:43.858 (56.38%) Best Lap: 1:06.765 On Lap 35 @ 65.13 mph
D4: Mathew MANDIPIRA Total Stint: 0 Laps
STOP INTIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  10:27:28.026 Ryan CAMPBELL 8:30.065 2:08.110 2:08.110 10:29:36.136  Mark BARRAND
2- 10:36:47.103 Mark BARRAND 7:10.967 1:42.148 3:50.258 10:38:29.251 |an GORRINGE
3- 10:44:40.544 |an GORRINGE 6:11.293 2:22.977 6:13.235 10:47:03.521 |an GORRINGE
4-  11:07:36.086 lan GORRINGE
P36 317 Team Tivoli Citroen C1
D1: David JONES Total Stint: 3 Laps - 6:15.602 (12.84%) Best Lap: 1:08.975 On Lap 3 @ 63.04 mph
D2: Leo ROUSSOW Total Stint: 0 Laps
D3: Chris LOVETT Total Stint: 34 Laps - 37:24.682 (76.71%) Best Lap: 1:06.861 On Lap 26 @ 65.03 mph
STOP INTIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  10:24:13.783 David JONES 4:45.299 1:30.303 1:30.303  10:25:44.086 Chris LOVETT
2-  10:37:07.051 Chris LOVETT 11:22.965 1:40.514 3:10.817  10:38:47.565 Chris LOVETT
3-  10:57:54.330 Chris LOVETT 19:06.765 3:25.449 6:36.266  11:01:19.779 Chris LOVETT
- Finish  Chris LOVETT 6:54.952
P37 448 Team Hard Racing Citroen C1
D1: Rebekah APPARICIO Total Stint: 8 Laps - 12:59.769 (32.65%) Best Lap: 1:08.805 On Lap 7 @ 63.20 mph
D2: Kerrie SPARLING Total Stint: 22 Laps - 25:19.299 (63.61%) Best Lap: 1:06.984 On Lap 27 @ 64.92 mph
STOP INTIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  10:30:33.864 Rebekah APPARICIO 10:33.842 2:25.927 2:25.927 10:32:59.791  Kerrie SPARLING
2-  10:43:37.173 Kerrie SPARLING 10:37.382 2:33.837 4:59.764 10:46:11.010 Kerrie SPARLING
3-  11:00:52.927 Kerrie SPARLING
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Brands Hatch Indy: 1.2079 miles
Date: 20/08/2022 Start: 10:18 Finish: 11:08
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BRSCC Endurance Weekend - Brands Hatch - 20th/21st August 2022

Silverlake C1 Endurance Series
QUALIFYING - RACE 5 - PIT STOP ANALYSIS

P38 519 Team Hard Racing Citroen C1
D1: Adam MARSHALL Total Stint: 8 Laps - 12:39.675 (25.71%) Best Lap: 1:07.134 On Lap 7 @ 64.77 mph
D2: Tom ERVIN Total Stint: 28 Laps - 31:30.822 (64%) Best Lap: 1:07.022 On Lap 36 @ 64.88 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1- 10:30:11.074 Adam MARSHALL 10:17.035 2:22.640 2:22.640 10:32:33.714 Tom ERVIN
2- 10:43:04.488 Tom ERVIN 10:30.774 2:34.723 4:57.363 10:45:39.211  Tom ERVIN
3- 10:57:28.666 Tom ERVIN 11:49.455 2:29.053 7:26.416 10:59:57.719  Tom ERVIN
- Finish  Tom ERVIN 9:10.593
P39 351 C1TS Too Citroen C1
D1: Peter REYNOLDS Total Stint: 28 Laps - 33:25.261 (82.85%) Best Lap: 1:07.366 On Lap 28 @ 64.55 mph
D2: Daniel QUINTERO Total Stint: 0 Laps
STOP IN TIME DRIVERIN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1- 10:31:20.541 Peter REYNOLDS 12:32.129 2:12.715 2:12.715 10:33:33.256  Peter REYNOLDS
2-  10:39:26.229 Peter REYNOLDS 5:52.973 3:18.181 5:30.896 10:42:44.410 Peter REYNOLDS
3-  10:49:39.369 Peter REYNOLDS 6:54.959 2:31.971 8:02.867 10:52:11.340 Peter REYNOLDS
4-  11:00:16.540 Peter REYNOLDS
P40 356 J W Bird Motorsport Citroen C1
D1: Amy RILEY Total Stint: 17 Laps - 23:10.095 (46.97%) Best Lap: 1:07.413 On Lap 11 @ 64.50 mph
D2: Shannon TOBIN Total Stint: 14 Laps - 19:10.415 (38.87%) Best Lap: 1:08.721 On Lap 30 @ 63.27 mph
D3: Steven COGSWELL Total Stint: 0 Laps
D4: Daniel COGSWELL Total Stint: 7 Laps - 6:58.853 (14.15%) Best Lap: 1:07.703 On Lap 38 @ 64.23 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1- 10:40:49.620 Amy RILEY 21:06.235 2:03.860 2:03.860 10:42:53.480 Shannon TOBIN
2- 11:00:01.277 Shannon TOBIN 17:07.797 2:02.618 4:06.478 11:02:03.895 Daniel COGSWELL
- Finish  Daniel COGSWELL 6:58.853
P41 432 RABsport Racing Citroen C1
D1: Timothy LEGG Total Stint: 9 Laps - 17:49.226 (36.09%) Best Lap: 1:13.457 On Lap 13 @ 59.19 mph
D2: Kiefer Del PIERO Total Stint: 19 Laps - 29:29.991 (59.75%) Best Lap: 1:07.617 On Lap 23 @ 64.31 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  10:24:54.075 Timothy LEGG 5:26.782 2:32.658 2:32.658  10:27:26.733 Kiefer Del PIERO
2-  10:33:30.377 Kiefer Del PIERO 6:03.644 8:13.942 10:46.600 10:41:44.319 Timothy LEGG
3-  10:49:17.021 Timothy LEGG 7:32.702 2:17.084 13:03.684 10:51:34.105 Kiefer Del PIERO
4-  11:04:20.895 Kiefer Del PIERO 12:46.790 2:03.353 15:07.037 11:06:24.248 Kiefer Del PIERO
- Finish  Kiefer Del PIERO 2:25.615
P42 386 H2H Citroen C1
D1: Peter HEWITT Total Stint: 12 Laps - 17:28.115 (35.09%) Best Lap: 1:07.893 On Lap 6 @ 64.05 mph
D2: Donald HEATH Total Stint: 28 Laps - 32:18.526 (64.91%) Best Lap: 1:10.108 On Lap 39 @ 62.02 mph
STOP IN TIME DRIVER IN STINT TIME STOP TIME TOTAL STOP TIME OUT TIME DRIVER OUT
1-  10:34:24.253 Peter HEWITT 15:08.300 2:19.815 2:19.815 10:36:44.068 Donald HEATH
- Finish  Donald HEATH 32:18.526
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Brands Hatch Indy: 1.2079 miles
Date: 20/08/2022 Start: 10:18 Finish: 11:08
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